100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
Some optional equipment shown. Specifications subject to change without notice.
GALAXY SERIES
RUGGED SINGLE-PHASE OUTPUT
5-10 KW TRUE ONLINE UPS
• Military Shelters
• Ground Support
• Mobile Systems

• Non-PVC wiring
• 28 VDC Input
• High IP Protection
• AUX DC Outputs
• Environmental Stress
  Screening Services
*Please follow battery manufacturer instructions regarding
recommended environmental parameters.
AC & DC INPUT CIRCUIT BREAKERS
LOW BATTERY SHUT OFF
OVERLOAD & THERMAL PROTECTED
INPUT UNDER / OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTED
AUDIBLE ALARM WITH SILENCE SWITCH
UPS MODEL KVA INPUT OUTPUT BATTERY STANDARD
RUNTIME
GH11-5K60-120/208-120 5 120/208 VAC 120 VAC – 60 Hz Internal 10 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-5K60-120-120 5 120 VAC 120 VAC – 60 Hz Internal 10 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-5K50-220/380-220 5 220/380 VAC 220 VAC – 50 Hz Internal 10 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-5K50-220-220 5 220 VAC 220 VAC – 50 Hz Internal 10 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-7.5K60-120/208-120 7.5 120/208 VAC 120 VAC – 60 Hz Internal 6 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-7.5K60-120-120 7.5 120 VAC 120 VAC – 60 Hz Internal 6 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-7.5K50-220/380-220 7.5 220/380 VAC 220 VAC – 50 Hz Internal 6 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-7.5K50-220-220 7.5 220 VAC 220 VAC – 50 Hz Internal 6 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-10K60-120/208-120 10 120/208 VAC 120 VAC – 60 Hz Internal 3 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-10K60-120-120 10 120 VAC 120 VAC – 60 Hz Internal 3 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-10K50-220/380-220 10 220/380 VAC 220 VAC – 50 Hz Internal 3 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
GH11-10K50-220-220 10 220 VAC 220 VAC – 50 Hz Internal 3 Minutes Std.
(Higher Optional)
NOVA ELECTRIC
100 School Street,
Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA